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11 "iduel Traveller I , 
Company Address 

GSlN Number 
1111\ngs Inst. 

Date 

22/11 /21 
22/11/21 
22/11/21 
22/11 /21 

In Words: 
Unk Room : 

... , ... IN-PB- 140603 

: Direct 

Voucher No Descrtptton 

Tariff Room No(318) 
Continental Plan 
Central GST @ 6.00% 
State GST @ 6.00% 

Rupees Three Thousand Five Hundred Only 
318 

SAC# 
996311 
996332 

Net Amount: 

~ttfement Details: 

GST Invoice No 
Invoice Oat• 
Room No / Type 
No of Pax /Meal 
Account ID 
Conffrmatlon No 
Arrlval 
Departure 
Natfonallty 
Checkln User 
Checkout User 
Ref# No 

Debit 
2,924 .10 

200.90 
187 50 
187 .50 

3500.00 

State Code : 03 
Place of Supply : Punjab 

RCM applicable : No 

PAN : AANFC5127() 

: 7763FBIL22007350 
: 23/ 11/2021 
: 318 / EXE 
: 1 I O I O I CP 
: 11348 
: 111 54 
: 22/11/2021 23:19 
: 23/11/2021 10:41 
: India 
: AJAY 
: AJAY 

Credit 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0,00 

("} Balance 

2,924.10 
3,12s:oo 
3,312.50 
3,500.00 

3,500.00 

Credit Cards / DINERSCLUB / CRDHOOl / HDFC BANK CREDIT CARD / 4647-- / INR , 3,500.00 

Tariff 
Central GST 
State GST 
Continental Plan 
Total 

BIii Summary :-
2924.10 

187.50 
187.50 
200.90 

3500.00 

l agree that my Dabllly for lhb bUI Is not waived and agree lo be held personally liable ln event that the Indic ated person/ company 
/association lolls to pay for any port of the lull amount of these charg es. I shall upon demand make Immediate payment. 
Bank oetaQs; 
DD/Cheque In favor of REGENTA CENTRA CASSIA 
A/C No : 50200047610614, BANK NAME : HDFC IIANK LTD. IFSC - HDFC0000154, BRANCH : ZIRAICPUR - 140603 PUNJAB 

AJAY 
AJAY KUMAR 

CASHIER SIGNATURE 
23/11/21 10:42:01 

Guest Signature 
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